
Effective date : 6th August 2019

Nett Selling Price

Standard Accessories

Vehicle Registration Number Plate

One Year Road Tax

Registration Fee

ON THE ROAD PRICE  (Without Insurance)

Sum Insured

Standard Accessories:

1. Vehicle Registration Number Holder

2. First Aid Kit

3. Safety Triangle

Note:

A. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

B. Nett Selling Price is inclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax and Government Approved Standard Accessories.

C. Insurance Premium is subject to premium rates offered by insurance companies.

D. Terms and conditions apply.

41,000.00

Inclusive

Inclusive

Inclusive

41,489.00                                              

145.00                                                   

50.00                                                     

56.00                                                     

60.00                                                     

41,800.00

PROTON EDAR SDN BHD
COMPANY NO: 133533 - A

East Malaysia

1.3L PREMIUM AT

SOLID / METALLIC

(RM)

1.3L VVT ENGINE

ELECTRONIC STABILITY CONTROL

3 USB PORTS

FLOATING 7" TOUCH SCREEN MONITOR

FRONT PARKING SENSORS

TRACTION CONTROL SYSTEM

LED DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS

STEERING SWITCHESSMARTPHONE CONNECTIVITY

15" ALLOY WHEELS4-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

REVERSE CAMERAHILL HOLD ASSIST

4 SPEAKERS

REMOTE TRUNK RELEASE LUGGAGE LAMPLED MAP LAMP


