

1.3L VVT ENGINE 4-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION LED DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS 15" ALLOY WHEELS ELECTRONIC STABILITY CONTROL TRACTION CONTROL SYSTEM **HILL HOLD ASSIST REVERSE CAMERA** FLOATING 7" TOUCH SCREEN MONITOR | SMARTPHONE CONNECTIVITY | 4 SPEAKERS STEERING SWITCHES FRONT PARKING SENSORS 3 USB PORTS LED MAP LAMP REMOTE TRUNK RELEASE **LUGGAGE LAMP**

PROTON EDAR SDN BHD

COMPANY NO: 133533 - A

Effective date: 6th August 2019

East Malaysia	1.3L PREMIUM AT
	SOLID / METALLIC
	(RM)
Nett Selling Price	41,489.00
Standard Accessories	145.00
Vehicle Registration Number Plate	50.00
One Year Road Tax	56.00
Registration Fee	60.00
ON THE ROAD PRICE (Without Insurance)	41,800.00
Sum Insured	41,000.00

Standard Accessories:

1. Vehicle Registration Number Holder Inclusive Inclusive 2. First Aid Kit Inclusive

3. Safety Triangle

Note:

- A. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- B. Nett Selling Price is inclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax and Government Approved Standard Accessories.
- C. Insurance Premium is subject to premium rates offered by insurance companies.
- D. Terms and conditions apply.



